""" Aa -

MEDIUM DOG

(22-44Ibs as an adult)

Pay as you go

Health Check & Annual Vaccination

6 month Health Check

A year's supply of Heartworm Prevention
A year's supply of Flea and Tick Control
2 Intestinal Parasite Checks (Fecals)

Heartworm and Tick Borne Disease Blood Test

Total
Plus

10% Off Services

$ 253.30
$ 42.00
$ 162.00
$ 220.00

$ 43.40
$ 42.00

$762.70

Pet Care Plan

Included
Included
Included
Included

Included
Included

$540.00

COSTING ONLY $45.00 A MONTH

additional $35.00 one-off set-up fee taken with first Direct Debit

SAVINGS AT LEAST $222.70 PER YEAR

This is a minimum 12 month contract, please ask staff for more information

Live Oak Veterinary Hospital

210 Campen Rd., Beaufort, NC 28516
252-504-2097



