

(22-44lbs as an adult)

	Pay as you go	Pet Care Plan
Health Check & Annual Vaccination	\$ 253.30	Included
6 month Health Check	\$ 42.00	Included
A year's supply of Heartworm Prevention	\$ 162.00	Included
A year's supply of Flea and Tick Control	\$ 220.00	Included
2 Intestinal Parasite Checks (Fecals)	\$ 43.40	Included
Heartworm and Tick Borne Disease Blood Test	\$ 42.00	Included
Total	\$ 762.70	\$540.00

Plus

10% Off Services

COSTING ONLY \$45.00 A MONTH

additional \$35.00 one-off set-up fee taken with first Direct Debit

SAVINGS AT LEAST \$222.70 PER YEAR

This is a minimum 12 month contract, please ask staff for more information

Live Oak Veterinary Hospital

210 Campen Rd., Beaufort, NC 28516 252-504-2097